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Timekeeper Clerk of the Course
15:44

Posting Time : 

Start Time : 16/06 - 15:37:03 85.14 kph52.640No.517 Coronel, RoccoBest lap : 

Weather : Scattered cloud        Air : 21°C        Track : Dry 84.82 kph52.844No.509 Panetta, SantinoPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Time Gap Laps

1 517 Coronel, Tom Coronel, Rocco Exprit / Vortex / Vega 16.408 16.431 19.801 52.640 6

2 501 Billard, David Billard, Lisa Exprit / Vortex / Vega 16.519 16.420 19.709 52.648 0.008 6

3 537 Broughan, Matthew Broughan, Arthur Exprit / Vortex / Vega 16.545 16.419 19.783 52.747 0.107 7

4 530 Barry-Berg, Martin Barry-Berg, Marius Exprit / Vortex / Vega 16.479 16.387 19.901 52.767 0.127 7

5 540 Apostolidis, Alexandros Apostolidis, Vasileios Exprit / Vortex / Vega 16.711 16.373 19.720 52.804 0.164 5

6 524 Walton, Kris Walton, Max Exprit / Vortex / Vega 16.567 16.470 19.824 52.861 0.221 6

7 512 Timonen, Sami Timonen, Aapo Exprit / Vortex / Vega 16.673 16.425 19.800 52.898 0.258 6

8 504 Uusneem, Urmas Uusneem, Aleksander Exprit / Vortex / Vega 16.643 16.444 19.837 52.924 0.284 6

9 519 Rad, Victor-Florin Rad, Victor-Alexandru Exprit / Vortex / Vega 16.711 16.466 19.768 52.945 0.305 5

10 523 Kowalczyk, Krzysztof Kowalczyk, Klara Exprit / Vortex / Vega 16.614 16.530 19.901 53.045 0.405 6

11 536 Marra de Castro, Rodrigo Moura De Castro, Lucas Exprit / Vortex / Vega 16.687 16.525 19.941 53.153 0.513 4

12 538 J., Dhanaraj Raju, Nikhilesh Exprit / Vortex / Vega 16.735 16.568 19.912 53.215 0.575 7

13 532 Krüll, Mike Krüll Del Río, Jan Philipp Exprit / Vortex / Vega 16.769 16.628 19.963 53.360 0.720 7

14 505 Vidmar, Alojz Vidmar, Aljaž Exprit / Vortex / Vega 16.781 16.761 19.901 53.443 0.803 6

15 535 Micallef, Denis Micallef, Kyle Exprit / Vortex / Vega 16.797 16.676 20.012 53.485 0.845 7

16 528 Fitriansyah, Muhamad Fitriansyah, Kimi Rae Exprit / Vortex / Vega 17.050 16.575 19.915 53.540 0.900 6

17 545 Adyakin, Alexander Adaykin, Andrey Exprit / Vortex / Vega 16.915 16.638 20.006 53.559 0.919 6

18 521 Moizhes, Igor Ivanou, Yeva Exprit / Vortex / Vega 16.889 16.720 20.255 53.864 1.224 7

19 511 Green, Mandy Grantham, Gracie Exprit / Vortex / Vega 17.218 16.977 20.385 54.580 1.940 6

20 506 Mabunda, Alex Mabunda, Ntiyiso Exprit / Vortex / Vega 17.705 16.931 20.596 55.232 2.592 3

21 531 Antola, Andres Antola, Tiziano Exprit / Vortex / Vega 17.605 17.070 20.665 55.340 2.700 6

Not Classified

544 Tsamalashvili, Mikheil Tsamalashvili, Giorgi Exprit / Vortex / Vega No Time
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S1 S2 S3 Ideal Lap Times
Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Driver Nat Ideal Lap Best Lap Diff.

1 517 16.408 1 540 16.358 1 501 19.709 1 517 Coronel, Rocco 52.604 52.640 0.036

2 530 16.479 2 501 16.385 2 540 19.720 2 501 Billard, Lisa 52.613 52.648 0.035

3 501 16.519 3 530 16.387 3 537 19.752 3 530 Barry-Berg, Marius 52.630 52.767 0.137

4 537 16.545 4 524 16.407 4 530 19.764 4 537 Broughan, Arthur 52.705 52.747 0.042

5 504 16.553 5 537 16.408 5 517 19.766 5 540 Apostolidis, Vasileios 52.789 52.804 0.015

6 524 16.567 6 512 16.425 6 519 19.768 6 524 Walton, Max 52.798 52.861 0.063

7 512 16.587 7 517 16.430 7 528 19.796 7 512 Timonen, Aapo 52.812 52.898 0.086

8 523 16.614 8 504 16.444 8 512 19.800 8 504 Uusneem, Aleksander 52.834 52.924 0.090

9 536 16.687 9 519 16.461 9 524 19.824 9 519 Rad, Victor-Alexandru 52.925 52.945 0.020

10 519 16.696 10 523 16.481 10 504 19.837 10 523 Kowalczyk, Klara 52.990 53.045 0.055

11 540 16.711 11 536 16.525 11 536 19.877 11 536 Moura De Castro, Lucas 53.089 53.153 0.064

12 538 16.729 12 532 16.545 12 523 19.895 12 538 Raju, Nikhilesh 53.206 53.215 0.009

13 532 16.769 13 538 16.568 13 505 19.901 13 532 Krüll Del Río, Jan Philipp 53.277 53.360 0.083

14 505 16.770 14 528 16.575 14 538 19.909 14 505 Vidmar, Aljaž 53.420 53.443 0.023

15 535 16.797 15 545 16.611 15 532 19.963 15 528 Fitriansyah, Kimi Rae 53.421 53.540 0.119

16 545 16.818 16 535 16.676 16 545 20.006 16 545 Adaykin, Andrey 53.435 53.559 0.124

17 521 16.889 17 521 16.710 17 535 20.012 17 535 Micallef, Kyle 53.485 53.485

18 528 17.050 18 505 16.749 18 521 20.146 18 521 Ivanou, Yeva 53.745 53.864 0.119

19 511 17.115 19 506 16.931 19 511 20.257 19 511 Grantham, Gracie 54.349 54.580 0.231

20 531 17.517 20 511 16.977 20 506 20.483 20 506 Mabunda, Ntiyiso 55.119 55.232 0.113

21 506 17.705 21 531 17.070 21 531 20.665 21 531 Antola, Tiziano 55.252 55.340 0.088
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Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

No.501   Billard, Lisa

1 17.230 16.894 20.400 114 54.524

2 17.085 16.590 19.773 114 53.448

3 16.719 16.385 19.759 114 52.863

4 16.689 16.470 19.784 114 52.943

5 16.568 16.483 19.756 114 52.807

6 16.519 16.420 19.709 114 52.648

No.504   Uusneem, Aleksander

1 17.972 16.778 20.054 116 54.804

2 16.643 16.444 19.837 117 52.924

3 16.651 16.564 19.867 117 53.082

4 16.634 16.558 19.880 117 53.072

5 16.553 16.472 20.143 117 53.168

6 16.627 16.570 19.840 117 53.037

No.505   Vidmar, Aljaž

1 18.065 17.408 20.305 115 55.778

2 16.774 16.874 20.160 115 53.808

3 16.781 16.761 19.901 116 53.443

4 16.817 16.896 21.071 115 54.784

5 17.129 16.895 20.144 115 54.168

6 16.770 16.749 20.129 115 53.648

No.506   Mabunda, Ntiyiso

1 17.705 16.931 20.596 114 55.232

2 18.122 17.349 20.651 115 56.122

3 19.825 17.397 20.483 115 57.705

No.511   Grantham, Gracie

1 18.647 18.082 20.746 113 57.475

2 17.874 17.016 20.257 115 55.147

3 17.520 17.376 20.275 115 55.171

4 17.218 16.977 20.385 114 54.580

5 17.218 17.032 20.715 115 54.965

6 17.115 16.978 20.581 115 54.674

No.512   Timonen, Aapo

1 17.592 16.882 19.962 114 54.436

2 16.674 16.480 20.404 115 53.558

3 16.621 16.445 19.861 115 52.927

4 16.587 16.513 19.972 114 53.072

5 16.614 16.610 21.439 115 54.663

6 16.673 16.425 19.800 115 52.898

No.517   Coronel, Rocco

1 17.556 16.658 19.829 116 54.043

2 16.582 16.430 19.766 116 52.778

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

3 16.408 16.431 19.801 116 52.640

4 16.599 16.567 19.798 116 52.964

5 16.599 16.478 19.811 116 52.888

6 16.637 16.492 19.827 116 52.956

No.519   Rad, Victor-Alexandru

1 18.118 17.395 20.402 117 55.915

2 17.245 16.541 19.972 117 53.758

3 16.711 16.466 19.768 118 52.945

4 16.696 16.461 19.819 118 52.976

5 17.056 16.596 20.207 117 53.859

No.521   Ivanou, Yeva

1 18.533 17.541 20.496 113 56.570

2 17.184 16.910 20.477 113 54.571

3 17.037 16.895 20.330 113 54.262

4 16.889 16.720 20.255 113 53.864

5 17.037 16.825 20.164 113 54.026

6 17.079 16.743 20.394 113 54.216

7 17.046 16.710 20.146 113 53.902

No.523   Kowalczyk, Klara

1 17.660 19.369 22.365 96 59.394

2 17.021 16.874 20.413 114 54.308

3 16.696 16.481 19.947 114 53.124

4 16.614 16.530 19.901 114 53.045

5 16.652 16.481 19.977 115 53.110

6 16.655 16.499 19.895 115 53.049

No.524   Walton, Max

1 17.880 16.705 19.908 115 54.493

2 16.601 16.407 19.871 114 52.879

3 16.567 16.470 19.824 115 52.861

4 16.615 16.481 20.793 115 53.889

5 16.696 16.486 19.938 115 53.120

6 16.890 16.497 19.875 115 53.262

No.528   Fitriansyah, Kimi Rae

1 17.651 16.671 20.419 114 54.741

2 17.050 16.575 19.915 115 53.540

3 17.089 16.646 19.853 115 53.588

4 17.544 16.908 19.974 115 54.426

5 17.927 16.735 19.796 115 54.458

6 18.326 16.937 20.117 115 55.380

No.530   Barry-Berg, Marius

1 17.364 16.659 20.161 114 54.184

2 16.614 16.481 19.764 115 52.859

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

3 16.559 16.393 19.872 115 52.824

4 16.495 16.492 19.806 115 52.793

5 16.479 16.387 19.901 115 52.767

6 16.571 16.451 19.904 115 52.926

7 16.608 16.456 19.789 115 52.853

No.531   Antola, Tiziano

1 21.083 19.018 21.794 114 1:01.895

2 18.254 17.621 20.786 115 56.661

3 17.517 17.163 20.804 115 55.484

4 17.605 17.070 20.665 115 55.340

5 17.593 17.333 20.771 115 55.697

6 17.903 17.349 20.697 115 55.949

No.532   Krüll Del Río, Jan Philipp

1 17.681 16.594 20.110 115 54.385

2 16.769 16.628 19.963 115 53.360

3 16.807 16.655 20.372 116 53.834

4 16.822 16.649 19.999 116 53.470

5 16.772 16.545 20.228 116 53.545

6 17.031 16.688 20.169 115 53.888

7 17.088 16.680 20.277 116 54.045

No.535   Micallef, Kyle

1 18.519 17.303 20.168 115 55.990

2 16.797 16.676 20.012 115 53.485

3 17.423 17.347 20.271 115 55.041

4 16.958 16.738 20.044 115 53.740

5 16.963 16.758 20.044 115 53.765

6 16.826 16.687 20.036 115 53.549

7 17.000 16.881 20.066 115 53.947

No.536   Moura De Castro, Lucas

1 18.215 17.551 20.218 114 55.984

2 16.687 16.525 19.941 114 53.153

3 17.044 16.631 20.032 114 53.707

4 17.121 16.575 19.877 114 53.573

No.537   Broughan, Arthur

1 18.422 17.051 20.281 114 55.754

2 16.712 16.456 20.098 115 53.266

3 16.616 16.440 19.781 115 52.837

4 16.545 16.419 19.783 115 52.747

5 16.563 16.428 19.780 115 52.771

6 16.622 16.435 19.752 115 52.809

7 16.688 16.408 19.913 115 53.009



Apex Timing - drive your success https://www.apex-timing.com/

AcademyAcademy For information purposes. No official / regulatory value
Qualifying Practice Series 2 (QPS2)

Lap Time Analysis 

Timekeeping by Apex Timing Apex Timing GoRacing

Rødby  (DNK)  16-18/06/2023
Page 2 / 2

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

No.538   Raju, Nikhilesh

1 17.895 16.898 19.954 115 54.747

2 16.785 16.710 19.909 115 53.404

3 16.729 17.313 20.718 115 54.760

4 16.954 16.639 20.040 115 53.633

5 17.123 16.763 20.043 115 53.929

6 16.735 16.568 19.912 116 53.215

7 16.781 16.736 20.326 116 53.843

No.540   Apostolidis, Vasileios

1 19.724 17.146 20.127 114 56.997

2 16.856 16.615 19.880 115 53.351

3 16.775 16.423 19.776 115 52.974

4 16.761 16.358 19.727 115 52.846

5 16.711 16.373 19.720 115 52.804

No.545   Adaykin, Andrey

1 17.955 16.908 20.020 115 54.883

2 16.915 16.638 20.006 116 53.559

3 16.818 16.611 20.312 116 53.741

4 16.969 16.686 20.083 115 53.738

5 16.902 16.652 20.065 116 53.619

6 17.264 17.031 20.225 115 54.520


